P L A  S E R I E S  L I N E A R  A C T U A T O R
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  1 . 0
PLA SERIES
P R E C I S I O N  L I N E A R  A C T U A T O R
PLA Series - Speciication table
PLA140-PIX150B-050 Ironcore Linear Motor
PLA140-PIX250B-050 Ironcore Linear Motor

01
02
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
03 04
05 06
PLA140-PIX150B-050
Actuator PLA140
Efective
Stroke (S)
mm
PIX150B-050-C2 PIX150B-050-C3 PIX150B-050-C4
Length ( L )
mm
Mass
kg
Length ( L )
mm
Mass
kg
Length ( L )
mm
Mass
kg
100 296 6.0 338 6.9 380 7.9
184 380 7.0 422 7.9 464 8.9
268 464 8.0 506 8.9 548 9.9
352 548 9.0 590 9.9 632 10.8
436 632 10.0 674 10.9 716 11.8
520 716 11.0 758 11.9 800 12.8
604 800 12.0 842 12.9 884 13.8
688 884 13.0 926 13.9 968 14.8
772 968 14.0 1010 14.9 1052 15.8
856 1052 15.0 1094 15.9 1136 16.8
940 1136 15.9 1178 16.9 1220 17.8
1024 1220 16.9 1262 17.9 1304 18.8
1108 1304 17.9 1346 18.9 1388 19.8
1192 1388 18.9 1430 19.9 1472 20.8
PLA140 SERIES
I roncore L inear  Motor
• Max Stroke - 1192mm
• Max Speed - 5 m/s
• Peak force up to 484N, Continuous force up to 139N
• Modular Hall Sensor
• Anti-Cogging Function
PLA140-PIX150B-050
Note:
1. Apk = 1.414 * Arms; Vpk = 1.414 * Vrms
2. All values are measured based on Single Actuator  mounted on a 5μm granite table.
3. **Customized Max Stroke 3500mm. For more options, please contact PBA.
4. ***Recommended payload based on 10m/s^2 acceleration. CG position 100mm
above the center of carriage.
5. Peak Force and Current : 4% duty ratio and 1 second duration.
6. Motor Insulation Class : Class B (130°C).
7. IEC Protection Class : Class 1.
8. Compliance Standards : CE, RoHS.
9. Ambient Operating Temperature : 0 - 40°C.
10. Ambient Operating Humidity : 10 - 90% RH .
11. Cleanroom Class 10,000. For Cleanroom Class 1000, please contact PBA.
12. Speciications are subjected to change without prior notice.
SPECIFICATION MODEL
Motor Series PIX150B-050-C2 PIX150B-050-C3 PIX150B-050-C4